Kentucky 4-H Livestock Skillathon

Senior Skillathon: Overall

Rank Team # Team Name

1 1013 Shelby County A
2 1001 Allen County

3 1008 Harrison County

4 1010 Nicholas County B
5 1007 Hardin County

6 1011 Pendleton County
7 1005 Calloway County
8 1014 Shelby County B
9 1018 Woodford County
10 1004 Bourbon County
11 1017 Wolfe County

12 1009 Nicholas County A
13 1003 Boyle County

14 1015 Warren County

15 1002 Boone County

15 1006 Fleming County
15 1012 Robertson County
15 1016 Webster County
15 2001 Boone County

15 2002 Boyle County

15 2003 Calloway County
15 2004 Fleming County
15 2005 Greenup County
15 2006 Hardin County A
15 2007 Hardin County B
15 2008 Harrison County
15 2009 Livingston County
15 2010 Madison County
15 2011 Montgomery County
15 2012 Nelson County

15 2013 Nicholas County A
15 2014 Nicholas County B
15 2015 Pendleton County
15 2016 Robertson County
15 2017 Scott County A

15 2018 Scott County B

Feb 13, 2022

Score
1532
1337
1207
1163
1038
984
615
577
554
512
339
301
254
253
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Kentucky 4-H Livestock Skillathon

Senior Skillathon: Overall

Team # Team Name

2019 Scott County C
2020 Scott County D
2021 Shelby County A
2022 Shelby County B
2023 Shelby County C
2024 Spencer County A
2025 Spencer County B
2026 Taylor County A
2027 Taylor County B
2028 Taylor County C
2029 Warren County
2030 Webster County
2031 Wolfe County

2032 Woodford County A
2033 Woodford County B

Feb 13, 2022

Score
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Rank Team #
1 1013
2 1008
3 1001
4 1010
5 1007
6 1005
7 1011
8 1014
9 1018
10 1004
11 1017
12 1015
13 1009
14 1003
15 1002
15 1006
15 1012
15 1016
15 2001
15 2002
15 2003
15 2004
15 2005
15 2006
15 2007
15 2008
15 2009
15 2010
15 2011
15 2012
15 2013
15 2014
15 2015
15 2016
15 2017
15 2018

Kentucky 4-H Livestock Skillathon

Senior Skillathon: Identification

Team Name
Shelby County A
Harrison County
Allen County
Nicholas County B
Hardin County
Calloway County
Pendleton County
Shelby County B
Woodford County
Bourbon County
Wolfe County
Warren County
Nicholas County A
Boyle County
Boone County
Fleming County
Robertson County
Webster County
Boone County
Boyle County
Calloway County
Fleming County
Greenup County
Hardin County A
Hardin County B
Harrison County
Livingston County
Madison County
Montgomery County
Nelson County
Nicholas County A
Nicholas County B
Pendleton County
Robertson County
Scott County A
Scott County B

Feb 13, 2022
Score
579
467
430
400
366
343
278
273
263
212
182
151
103
103
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Kentucky 4-H Livestock Skillathon

Senior Skillathon: Identification

Team # Team Name

2019 Scott County C
2020 Scott County D
2021 Shelby County A
2022 Shelby County B
2023 Shelby County C
2024 Spencer County A
2025 Spencer County B
2026 Taylor County A
2027 Taylor County B
2028 Taylor County C
2029 Warren County
2030 Webster County
2031 Wolfe County

2032 Woodford County A
2033 Woodford County B

Feb 13, 2022

Score
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Rank Team #
1 1001
2 1013
3 1010
4 1008
5 1007
6 1011
7 1014
8 1004
9 1018
10 1005
11 1009
12 1003
13 1017
14 1015
15 1002
15 1006
15 1012
15 1016
15 2001
15 2002
15 2003
15 2004
15 2005
15 2006
15 2007
15 2008
15 2009
15 2010
15 2011
15 2012
15 2013
15 2014
15 2015
15 2016
15 2017
15 2018

Kentucky 4-H Livestock Skillathon

Senior Skillathon: Evaluation

Team Name

Allen County
Shelby County A
Nicholas County B
Harrison County
Hardin County
Pendleton County
Shelby County B
Bourbon County
Woodford County
Calloway County
Nicholas County A
Boyle County
Wolfe County
Warren County
Boone County
Fleming County
Robertson County
Webster County
Boone County
Boyle County
Calloway County
Fleming County
Greenup County
Hardin County A
Hardin County B
Harrison County
Livingston County
Madison County
Montgomery County
Nelson County
Nicholas County A
Nicholas County B
Pendleton County
Robertson County
Scott County A
Scott County B

Feb 13, 2022
Score
566
565
463
413
375
369
164
164
158
154
126
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Kentucky 4-H Livestock Skillathon

Senior Skillathon: Evaluation

Team # Team Name

2019 Scott County C
2020 Scott County D
2021 Shelby County A
2022 Shelby County B
2023 Shelby County C
2024 Spencer County A
2025 Spencer County B
2026 Taylor County A
2027 Taylor County B
2028 Taylor County C
2029 Warren County
2030 Webster County
2031 Wolfe County

2032 Woodford County A
2033 Woodford County B

Feb 13, 2022

Score
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Kentucky 4-H Livestock Skillathon

Senior Skillathon: Quality Assurance

Rank Team # Team Name

1 1013 Shelby County A
2 1001 Allen County

3 1011 Pendleton County
4 1008 Harrison County

5 1010 Nicholas County B
6 1007 Hardin County

7 1014 Shelby County B
8 1004 Bourbon County

9 1018 Woodford County
10 1005 Calloway County
11 1017 Wolfe County

12 1009 Nicholas County A
13 1003 Boyle County

14 1015 Warren County

15 1002 Boone County

15 1006 Fleming County
15 1012 Robertson County
15 1016 Webster County
15 2001 Boone County

15 2002 Boyle County

15 2003 Calloway County
15 2004 Fleming County
15 2005 Greenup County
15 2006 Hardin County A
15 2007 Hardin County B
15 2008 Harrison County
15 2009 Livingston County
15 2010 Madison County
15 2011 Montgomery County
15 2012 Nelson County

15 2013 Nicholas County A
15 2014 Nicholas County B
15 2015 Pendleton County
15 2016 Robertson County
15 2017 Scott County A

15 2018 Scott County B

Feb 13, 2022
Score
395
361
337
327
300
297
140
136
133
118
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Kentucky 4-H Livestock Skillathon

Senior Skillathon: Quality Assurance

Team # Team Name

2019 Scott County C
2020 Scott County D
2021 Shelby County A
2022 Shelby County B
2023 Shelby County C
2024 Spencer County A
2025 Spencer County B
2026 Taylor County A
2027 Taylor County B
2028 Taylor County C
2029 Warren County
2030 Webster County
2031 Wolfe County

2032 Woodford County A
2033 Woodford County B

Feb 13, 2022

Score
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Name

TY JONES

CADEN KEPHART
MIKA MALONE
GRAYCEE PRATT
KAYLEE CARSON
EMMA BROWNING
CAROLINE MATTINGLY
LYNDSEY GARRETT
CARSON PROBST
WADE BROWNING
SARA G MATTINGLY
BRENNA PERKINS
CLAYTON LAYTART
SYDNEY DALTON
COOPER MARSH
BOBBY BLAKEMAN
MORGAN PAYTON
RILEY BUSSELL
WILL PITCHFORD
BRADEN LACEFIELD
NICHOLAS THOMAS
AVER Y TURNER
CADEN TAYLOR
BLAKE DAILEY

LEVI TEMPLE

NORA KUBAT
ALYSSA SKEES
KAYLEIGH THOMAS
AISSATOU GALLAGHER
AEOWYNNE WILEY
JACKSON MOORE
NATHANIE THOMASS
ALANA THOMAS

Kentucky 4-H Livestock Skillathon

Senior Skillathon: Overall

Feb 13, 2022

# Team Name
1001-3 Allen County
1013-3 Shelby County A
1008-3 Harrison County
1013-3 Shelby County A
1017-3 Wolfe County
1013-3 Shelby County A
1005-3 Calloway County
1010-3 Nicholas County B
1018-3 Woodford County
1014-3 Shelby County B
1005-3 Calloway County
1014-3 Shelby County B
1008-3 Harrison County
1011-3 pendleton County
1001-3 Allen County
1010-3 Nicholas County B
1013-3 Shelby County A
1004-3 Bourbon County
1001-3 Allen County
1018-3 Woodford County
1010-3 Nicholas County B
1003-3 Boyle County
1015-3 Warren County
1004-3 Bourbon County
1001-3 Allen County
1007-3 Hardin County
1007-3 Hardin County
1007-3 Hardin County
1011-3 pPendleton County
1008-3 Harrison County
1011-3 pPendleton County
1009-3 Nicholas County A

1009-3 Nicholas County A

Total Score
392
377
361
357
339
327
327
314
299
292
288
285
282
277
277
270
264
260
259
255
255
254
253
252
251
244
242
224
213
211
203
167
134
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Name

GRAYCEE PRATT
MIKA MALONE

TY JONES

CADEN KEPHART
MORGAN PAYTON
KAYLEE CARSON
CAROLINE MATTINGLY
EMMA BROWNING
SARA G MATTINGLY
CARSON PROBST
CADEN TAYLOR
AEOWYNNE WILEY
LYNDSEY GARRETT
NICHOLAS THOMAS
WADE BROWNING
ALYSSA SKEES
BRENNA PERKINS
COOPER MARSH
CLAYTON LAYTART
BOBBY BLAKEMAN
NORA KUBAT
SYDNEY DALTON
BRADEN LACEFIELD
RILEY BUSSELL
LEVI TEMPLE

WILL PITCHFORD
KAYLEIGH THOMAS
BLAKE DAILEY
AVER Y TURNER
AISSATOU GALLAGHER
NATHANIE THOMASS
JACKSON MOORE
ALANA THOMAS

Kentucky 4-H Livestock Skillathon

Senior Skillathon: Identification

Feb 13, 2022

# Team Name
1013-3 Shelby County A
1008-3 Harrison County
1001-3 Allen County
1013-3 Shelby County A
1013-3 Shelby County A
1017-3 Wolfe County
1005-3 Calloway County
1013-3 Shelby County A
1005-3 Calloway County
1018-3 Woodford County
1015-3 Warren County
1008-3 Harrison County
1010-3 Nicholas County B
1010-3 Nicholas County B
1014-3 Shelby County B
1007-3 Hardin County
1014-3 Shelby County B
1001-3 Allen County
1008-3 Harrison County
1010-3 Nicholas County B
1007-3 Hardin County
1011-3 pPendleton County
1018-3 Woodford County
1004-3 Bourbon County
1001-3 Allen County
1001-3 Allen County
1007-3 Hardin County
1004-3 Bourbon County
1003-3 Boyle County
1011-3 pPendleton County
1009-3 Nicholas County A
1011-3 pPendleton County

1009-3 Nicholas County A

Total Score
203
196
193
191
185
182
181
178
162
152
151
143
139
138
137
137
136
130
128
123
123
115
111
108
107
106
106
104
103
103

62
60
41



Kentucky 4-H Livestock Skillathon
Senior Skillathon: Evaluation
Feb 13, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name

1 TY JONES 1001-3 Allen County

2 CADEN KEPHART 1013-3 Shelby County A
3 MIKA MALONE 1008-3 Harrison County

4 LYNDSEY GARRETT 1010-3 Nicholas County B
5 SYDNEY DALTON 1011-3 Pendleton County
6 COOPER MARSH 1001-3 Allen County

7 BOBBY BLAKEMAN 1010-3 Nicholas County B
8 BRENNA PERKINS 1014-3 Shelby County B
9 CLAYTON LAYTART 1008-3 Harrison County
10 AVER Y TURNER 1003-3 Boyle County

11 BLAKE DAILEY 1004-3 Bourbon County
12 JACKSON MOORE 1011-3 Pendleton County
13 LEVI TEMPLE 1001-3 Allen County

14 CARSON PROBST 1018-3 Woodford County
15 CAROLINE MATTINGLY 1005-3 Calloway County
16 KAYLEE CARSON 1017-3 Wolfe County

17 WADE BROWNING 1014-3 Shelby County B
18 RILEY BUSSELL 1004-3 Bourbon County
19 BRADEN LACEFIELD 1018-3 Woodford County
20 SARA G MATTINGLY 1005-3 Calloway County
21 WILL PITCHFORD 1001-3 Allen County

22 ALYSSA SKEES 1007-3 Hardin County

23 NORA KUBAT 1007-3 Hardin County

24 GRAYCEE PRATT 1013-3 Shelby County A
25 EMMA BROWNING 1013-3 Shelby County A
26 NICHOLAS THOMAS 1010-3 Nicholas County B
27 KAYLEIGH THOMAS 1007-3 Hardin County

28 ALANA THOMAS 1009-3 Nicholas County A
29 NATHANIE THOMASS 1009-3 Nicholas County A
30 CADEN TAYLOR 1015-3 Warren County
31 AISSATOU GALLAGHER 1011-3 Pendleton County
32 AEOWYNNE WILEY 1008-3 Harrison County
33 MORGAN PAYTON 1013-3 Shelby County A

Total Score
100
96
96
96
95
92
89
88
88
88
88
86
85
84
82
80
76
76
74
72
70
67
66
64
64
64
64
64
62
58
57
31
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Name

TY JONES

CADEN KEPHART
GRAYCEE PRATT
EMMA BROWNING
WILL PITCHFORD
LYNDSEY GARRETT
WADE BROWNING
MORGAN PAYTON
KAYLEE CARSON
RILEY BUSSELL
BRADEN LACEFIELD
MIKA MALONE
SYDNEY DALTON
CLAYTON LAYTART
CAROLINE MATTINGLY
CARSON PROBST
AVER Y TURNER
BRENNA PERKINS
BLAKE DAILEY

LEVI TEMPLE
BOBBY BLAKEMAN
JACKSON MOORE
COOPER MARSH
NORA KUBAT

SARA G MATTINGLY
KAYLEIGH THOMAS
NICHOLAS THOMAS
AISSATOU GALLAGHER
CADEN TAYLOR
NATHANIE THOMASS
ALYSSA SKEES
AEOWYNNE WILEY
ALANA THOMAS

Kentucky 4-H Livestock Skillathon

Senior Skillathon: Quality Assurance

Feb 13, 2022

# Team Name
1001-3 Allen County
1013-3 Shelby County A
1013-3 Shelby County A
1013-3 Shelby County A
1001-3 Allen County
1010-3 Nicholas County B
1014-3 Shelby County B
1013-3 Shelby County A
1017-3 Wolfe County
1004-3 Bourbon County
1018-3 Woodford County
1008-3 Harrison County
1011-3 pendleton County
1008-3 Harrison County
1005-3 Calloway County
1018-3 Woodford County
1003-3 Boyle County
1014-3 Shelby County B
1004-3 Bourbon County
1001-3 Allen County
1010-3 Nicholas County B
1011-3 pPendleton County
1001-3 Allen County
1007-3 Hardin County
1005-3 Calloway County
1007-3 Hardin County
1010-3 Nicholas County B
1011-3 pPendleton County
1015-3 Warren County
1009-3 Nicholas County A
1007-3 Hardin County
1008-3 Harrison County

1009-3 Nicholas County A

Total Score
99
90
90
85
83
79
79
79
77
76
70
69
67
66
64
63
63
61
60
59
58
57
55
55
54
54
53
53
44
43
38
37
29
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